2018 - 2019 Plano West Wolves

Date Opponnent
11/5, 11/6 Scrimmage
Nov 9 Lakeview Centennial
Nov 15-17 San Antonio Tournament - Varsity
Naaman Forest Tournament - JV
Nov 19 Rockwall Heath
Nov 26 Justin Northwest
Nov 30 Euless Trinity
Dec 6-8 Cedar Hill Tournament - Varsity
Grapevine Tournament - JV
Dec 11 Rockwall
Dec 14 Sachse
Dec 21 *McKinney Boyd
Dec 27-29 FWISD Tournament - Varsity
Jesuit Tournament - JV
Jan 2 *McKinney
Jan 5 *Prosper
Jan 8 *Plano East
Jan 11 *Allen
Jan 15 *Jesuit
Jan 18 *Plano
Jan 22 *McKinney Boyd
Jan 25 *McKinney
Jan 29 *Prosper
Feb 1 *Plano East
Feb 5 *Allen
Feb 8 *Jesuit
Feb 12 *Plano

*District Games
Head Coach: Anthony Morgan
Assistant Coaches: Nathan Leraas and Mark Reynolds

Location
V @ West 5th/ JV @ Hebron 6th

Home
San Antonio
Naaman
Away
Home
Away
Cedar Hill
Grapevine
Home
Away
Home
Wilkerson - Greines
Jesuit
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Principal: Janis Williams
Athletic Director: Gerald Brence

Cluster Athletic Director: Scott Smith
Revised

Time

V- 5-8pm, JV- 6-8pm

V - 3:30/3V - 5:00
TBA
TBA

6:30/8pm
6/7:30
6/7:30
TBA
TBA
6/7:30
6/7:30
3:30/5pm
TBA
TBA
12/1:30pm
12/1:30pm
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30

9-13-18



	Sheet1

