## 2018 - 2019 Plano West Wolves

<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponnent</b>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
11/5, 11/6	Scrimmage	V @ West 5th/ JV @ Hebron 6th	V- 5-8pm, JV- 6-8pm
Nov 9	Lakeview Centennial	Home	V - 3:30/JV - 5:00
Nov 15-17	San Antonio Tournament - Varsity	San Antonio	TBA
	Naaman Forest Tournament - JV	Naaman	TBA
Nov 19	Rockwall Heath	Away	6:30/8pm
Nov 26	Justin Northwest	Home	6/7:30
Nov 30	Euless Trinity	Away	6/7:30
Dec 6-8	Cedar Hill Tournament - Varsity	Cedar Hill	TBA
	Grapevine Tournament - JV	Grapevine	TBA
Dec 11	Rockwall	Home	6/7:30
Dec 14	Sachse	Away	6/7:30
Dec 21	*McKinney Boyd	Home	3:30/5pm
Dec 27-29	FWISD Tournament - Varsity	Wilkerson - Greines	TBA
	Jesuit Tournament - JV	Jesuit	TBA
Jan 2	*McKinney	Away	12/1:30pm
Jan 5	*Prosper	Home	12/1:30pm
Jan 8	*Plano East	Away	6/7:30
Jan 11	*Allen	Home	6/7:30
Jan 15	*Jesuit	Home	6/7:30
Jan 18	*Plano	Away	6/7:30
Jan 22	*McKinney Boyd	Away	6/7:30
Jan 25	*McKinney	Home	6/7:30
Jan 29	*Prosper	Away	6/7:30
Feb 1	*Plano East	Home	6/7:30
Feb 5	*Allen	Away	6/7:30
Feb 8	*Jesuit	Away	6/7:30
Feb 12	*Plano	Home	6/7:30
strict Games ad Coach: Anthony Morgan sistant Coaches: Nathan Leraas and Mark Reynolds		Principal: Janis Williams Athletic Director: Gerald Brence	

\*Dist

Head

Assistant Coaches: Nathan Leraas and Mark Reynolds

Athletic Director: Gerald Brence Cluster Athletic Director: Scott Smith

Revised

9-13-18